AM2387 LB994 MAL - 03/13/2018

## AMENDMENTS TO LB994

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM2358)

Introduced by Friesen, 34.

- 2 11 through 13; in line 14 strike "(3)" and insert "(2)"; in line 18
- 3 strike "(4)" and insert "(3)"; and in line 22 strike "(5)" and insert
- 4 "<u>(4)</u>".